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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     John Talik             M1519          1/5    5:41       35:16
2     Bradley Ferner         M1519          2/5    5:42       35:21
3     Jim Collins            M4044          1/7    6:14       38:41
4     Janelle Newton         F2529         1/10    6:43       41:43
5     Jeff Lehrbach          M4044          2/7    6:44       41:46
6     Jim Maciariello        M5559          1/8    6:50       42:23
7     Kingsley Hubbell       M3034         1/14    6:55       42:54
8     Nathan Reber           M1519          3/5    6:59       43:23
9     Donna Eads             F4549          1/8    7:04       43:50
10    Mike Morgam            M4549          1/5    7:05       44:01
11    Laura Raber            F3034         1/15    7:06       44:05
12    Dan Smaha              M5559          2/8    7:07       44:10
13    Brandy Albin           M2529         1/13    7:11       44:33
14    Kristin Riley          F4044          1/6    7:11       44:34
15    Jeff Turchetto         M4044          3/7    7:11       44:35
16    Matt Parks             M3034         2/14    7:12       44:39
17    Jake Winn              M4549          2/5    7:13       44:49
18    Brannick Adams         M3034         3/14    7:14       44:55
19    Tanner Fitzgerald      M2024          1/4    7:15       44:59
20    Matthew Brady          M2529         2/13    7:15       45:00
21    Todd Thompson          M4549          3/5    7:20       45:29
22    Gary Kincheloe         M2529         3/13    7:24       45:56
23    Justin Obyrne          M3034         4/14    7:25       46:00
24    Kala Grotting          F3034         2/15    7:25       46:03
25    Dan Couch              M5054          1/5    7:26       46:06
26    Ron Potter             M5054          2/5    7:28       46:22
27    David Russell          M3034         5/14    7:30       46:31
28    Ryan Johnson           M3034         6/14    7:36       47:09
29    Eric Olson             M4044          4/7    7:36       47:14
30    Macrina Lesnisk        F3034         3/15    7:37       47:17
31    John Blackwood         M5559          3/8    7:43       47:57
32    Michael Everett        M1519          4/5    7:45       48:09
33    Josh Scott             M2529         4/13    7:47       48:21
34    Terry Osborne          M4549          4/5    7:52       48:52
35    Carrett Wedge          M1114          1/1    7:54       49:05
36    Chris Burnett          M3034         7/14    7:57       49:20
37    Paul Bodenhamer        M3034         8/14    7:57       49:24
38    Ty Hilliker            M4044          5/7    7:58       49:28
39    Barry Ablin            M4044          6/7    7:59       49:32
40    Sarah Smith            F2529         2/10    7:59       49:34
41    Donna Spencer          F4044          2/6    8:03       50:00
42    Jason Ellison          M2529         5/13    8:08       50:31
43    Hal Westbrook          M5559          4/8    8:10       50:43
44    Mike Morris            M5054          3/5    8:10       50:43
45    Sam Carter             M3539          1/2    8:10       50:44
46    Kristana Lee           F3539          1/7    8:14       51:07
47    Alyse Kirkendall       F2529         3/10    8:15       51:14
48    Brian Babbitt          M5559          5/8    8:22       51:59
49    Julie Rue              F4044          3/6    8:25       52:16
50    Fawnda Thompson        F4549          2/8    8:26       52:23
51    Dory Bennett           F4549          3/8    8:26       52:24
52    Shannyn Fetsch         F4044          4/6    8:27       52:28
53    Brad Walkins           M4044          7/7    8:27       52:29
54    Scott Harvey           M5054          4/5    8:28       52:33
55    Molly Ohman            F3034         4/15    8:30       52:49
56    Dave Larson            M3539          2/2    8:31       52:50
57    Devin Monte            M2529         6/13    8:31       52:50
58    Jeremy Young           M2529         7/13    8:31       52:51
59    Toni Hooper            F4549          4/8    8:31       52:52
60    Steven Reerslev        M2529         8/13    8:31       52:53
61    Nick Mackenzie         M3034         9/14    8:31       52:53
62    Andy Fidino            M2529         9/13    8:32       52:56
63    Ryan Patterson         M2529        10/13    8:32       52:57
64    Dmitriy Zubov          M2529        11/13    8:32       52:57
65    Nick Fiorante          M2024          2/4    8:32       52:57
66    Jonathan Elliott       M2529        12/13    8:32       52:57
67    Dan Westerman          M2529        13/13    8:32       52:57
68    Nick McEvoy            M2024          3/4    8:32       52:57
69    Darla Norton           F4549          5/8    8:32       52:58
70    Mike Cuttrell          M5559          6/8    8:33       53:05
71    Michelle Holcomb       F1519          1/1    8:35       53:15
72    Greg Marlar            M4549          5/5    8:37       53:27
73    Rob Paul               M5559          7/8    8:38       53:35
74    Jeramiah Simmons       M3034        10/14    8:44       54:14
75    Jillian Reinhart       F2529         4/10    8:46       54:28
76    Amber Hill             F3034         5/15    8:51       54:59
77    Joe Hindman            M6569          1/1    8:54       55:16
78    Mandy Spencer          F3034         6/15    8:55       55:24
79    Keala Meyer            F3034         7/15    9:11       56:59
80    Skyler Meyer           M3034        11/14    9:11       57:00
81    Jay Besson             M5054          5/5    9:16       57:30
82    Morgan Petersen        F2529         5/10    9:16       57:35
83    Josey Scott            F2529         6/10    9:18       57:42
84    Amanda Dour            F3034         8/15    9:18       57:43
85    Belinda Legg           F5559          1/6    9:18       57:47
86    Nicole Roosevelt       F3034         9/15    9:21       58:04
87    Sara Lembke            F3034        10/15    9:30       59:01
88    Syndi Beavers          F4549          6/8    9:35       59:29
89    Jolene Herinckx        F3539          2/7    9:39       59:58
90    Jennie Guido           F5559          2/6    9:40     1:00:01
91    Haley Ellison          F2529         7/10    9:42     1:00:13
92    Robyn Miller           F3034        11/15    9:42     1:00:13
93    Jordan Potter          F2024          1/3    9:46     1:00:38
94    Cody Lokan             M3034        12/14    9:51     1:01:11
95    Lacey Hunter           F2529         8/10    9:55     1:01:37
96    Shannon Davis          F4549          7/8    9:56     1:01:40
97    Kyle Davis             M1519          5/5    9:56     1:01:40
98    Jamie Chartier         F3034        12/15    9:59     1:01:58
99    Kristi Gilbert         F3539          3/7    9:59     1:01:58
100   Stacie Jones           F4044          5/6   10:03     1:02:24
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101   Lacey Willis           F2024          2/3   10:10     1:03:05
102   Cathy Hillis           F5054          1/2   10:29     1:05:04
103   Stephanie Jones        F2024          3/3   10:36     1:05:49
104   Lauren Jones           F2529         9/10   10:36     1:05:50
105   Kim Dileo              F4044          6/6   10:39     1:06:09
106   Dan Clark              M5559          8/8   10:40     1:06:13
107   Dustin Farley          M2024          4/4   10:57     1:07:57
108   Linda Schroeder        F6064          1/1   11:04     1:08:41
109   Angela Roberts         F3034        13/15   11:10     1:09:24
110   Stefanie Beckley       F3539          4/7   11:11     1:09:24
111   Morrie Roberts         M3034        13/14   11:11     1:09:25
112   Barbara Addis          F3539          5/7   11:19     1:10:14
113   Cheyne Rossbach        M3034        14/14   11:19     1:10:19
114   Katie Rossbach         F2529        10/10   11:20     1:10:20
115   Amanda Harvey          F3034        14/15   11:22     1:10:37
116   Alicia Bodenhamer      F4549          8/8   11:28     1:11:14
117   Kimberly Hoggatt       F3539          6/7   11:34     1:11:51
118   Kendra Allen           F3539          7/7   11:35     1:11:59
119   Stefanie Gradnitzer    F3034        15/15   11:36     1:12:00
120   Maryann Weston         F5559          3/6   11:45     1:12:57
121   Kris Wetherbee         F5559          4/6   13:56     1:26:32
122   Paula Belloir          F5559          5/6   15:09     1:34:04
123   Luann Basque           F5054          2/2   15:47     1:38:00
124   Gail Jacksonfrancis    F5559          6/6   15:47     1:38:01
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